Mannschaftswertung

05.05.2024
02.06.2025
23.06.2025
10.11.2025
17.11.2025

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Schreiber, Erika
Schreiber, Klaus
Holterhoff, Michael
Schoénthal, Peter
Zal3, Herbert

Heim

Balker Sges. 07 Il
SV Langenfeld
Balker Sges. 07 Il
SV Hbhscheid 1l
Balker Sges. 07 Il

Balker Sges. 07 Il

1 2
287
286 291
295 296
293 291
291 293

Kreisliga 2025

Disziplin: Luftgewehr aufgelegt

294
294
296
285

291
297
293
284

283
294
299
292

Gast

Haaner SV I
Balker Sges. 07 Il
SV Hohscheid lI
Balker Sges. 07 Il
SV Langenfeld

Ny
03B

-

Schiitzenkreis 052

E-Punkte

DR 0RO
N O R 0O

255

Beste 4

1.162
1.182
1.181
1.161

Solingen e.V.

Witglied im
Rheinischen Schiitzenbund
1872e.V.

M-Punkte

N ODNONDN
O N ODNO

10:0

290,50
295,50
295,25
290,25

Stand: 17.11.2025



