

## Kreisliga 2025

**Disziplin: Luftgewehr aufgelegt** 



Mannschaftswertung	Heim					Gast	E-Punkte	M-Punkte
05.05.2024	Balker S	ges. 07 II	I		:	Haaner SV II	6:0	2:0
02.06.2025	SV Lang	enfeld			:	Balker Sges. 07 III	1:5	0:2
23.06.2025	Balker S	ges. 07 II	I		:	SV Höhscheid II	5 : 1	2:0
10.11.2025	SV Höhs	cheid II			:	Balker Sges. 07 III	1:5	0:2
17.11.2025	Balker S	ges. 07 II	I		:	SV Langenfeld	4:2	2:0
Gesamtergebnis	: Balker Sges. 07 III						25:5	10:0
Einzelwertung								
Wettkampf Nr.	1	2	3	4	5	6	Beste 4	Ø
Schreiber, Erika	287							
Schreiber, Klaus	286	291	294	291	283		1.162	290,50
Hölterhoff, Michael	295	296	294	297	294		1.182	295,50
Schönthal, Peter	293	291	296	293	299		1.181	295,25
Zaß, Herbert	291	293	285	284	292		1.161	290,25